HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

BL Address
1125 KELLY DR LOT 168

Trade Name
JAMES H WATZLAWICK

H & A PRO-SHINE
SMILEY SERVICE LLC

409 ROGERS RD
103D RYON AVE

WILLIE KEITT AND SONS 551 BROCKINGTON CIR
LLC

KLOZETKEEPALLC 911 SHADY LN

GRYND CENTRAL
FLY LAWN CARE
GREASE MONKEY

STINK STOMPERS
SAVANNAH
HOME RENOVATIONS

503 MYRTLE LN

103 WESTCHESTER LN
808 WILLOWBROOK DR
610 FRANKLIN ST

1277 BAXTER ST

MADVAPES
CHECKERS

632B W OGLETHORPE HWY
147 E GENERAL SCREVEN WAY

STEPHENS PROPERTIES 135 E ML KING JR DR
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State
GA
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March

Zip Code
31313

31313
31313

31313
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31313
31313
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31313

Phone
518-409-1380

912-271-4034
912-332-9442

803-614-5605
912-432-9332

912-271-6294
803-727-6121
912-876-8040
912-226-4822

443-299-8156

706-250-8230
678-940-3100

912-481-0459

Nature of Business
236118 RESIDENTIAL
REMODELING

561720 GENERAL CLEANING
485999 TRANSPORTATION
SERVICES

238190 CONSTRUCTION
DEMOLITION

454111 ONLINE CLOTHING
BOUTIQUE

454111 ONLINE RETAIL

561730 LAWN CARE
811191 QUICK OIL CHANGE
812199 ODOR REMOVAL

236118 RESIDENTIAL
REMODELER

452990 RETAIL MERCHANT
722211 FAST FOOD
RESTAURANT

531110 REAL ESTATE RENTAL
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