



# Monthly Business License Listing

## March

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
JAMES H WATZLAWICK	1125 KELLY DR LOT 168	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	518-409-1380	236118 RESIDENTIAL REMODELING
H & A PRO-SHINE	409 ROGERS RD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-4034	561720 GENERAL CLEANING
SMILEY SERVICE LLC	103D RYON AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-9442	485999 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
WILLIE KEITT AND SONS LLC	551 BROCKINGTON CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	803-614-5605	238190 CONSTRUCTION DEMOLITION
KLOZETKEEPA LLC	911 SHADY LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-9332	454111 ONLINE CLOTHING BOUTIQUE
GRYND CENTRAL	503 MYRTLE LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-6294	454111 ONLINE RETAIL
FLY LAWN CARE	103 WESTCHESTER LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	803-727-6121	561730 LAWN CARE
GREASE MONKEY	808 WILLOWBROOK DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-876-8040	811191 QUICK OIL CHANGE
STINK STOMPERS SAVANNAH	610 FRANKLIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-226-4822	812199 ODOR REMOVAL
HOME RENOVATIONS	1277 BAXTER ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	443-299-8156	236118 RESIDENTIAL REMODELER
MADVAPES	632B W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	706-250-8230	452990 RETAIL MERCHANT
CHECKERS	147 E GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	678-940-3100	722211 FAST FOOD RESTAURANT
STEPHENS PROPERTIES	135 E ML KING JR DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-481-0459	531110 REAL ESTATE RENTAL